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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Monday, March 31, 2014

Date : 4/29/2015 11:09:14 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
199-00-1059 REVENUE DEBT SERVICE FUND Beg. Bal. 303,646.84
3/4/2014 79095 CD CK#1011 INT & FEE PYMT FOR C0O2012 13,944.50 289,702.34
3/4/2014 79096 CD CK#1012 INT & FEE PYMT FOR CO 2013 6,702.00 283,000.34
3/5/2014 79223 CD CK#1013 PRINC. & INT GO 2010 BOND P 181,721.00 101,279.34
3/6/2014 79224 CD CK#1014 PRINC. & INT BOND PYMT CO 20 5,468.00 95,811.34
3/11/2014 79190 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO REV DEBT SER 2,300.00 98,111.34
3/11/2014 79191 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBT SE 4,711.00 102,822.34
3/11/2014 79192 GJ TRANS FROM WWF TO REV DEBT SERV- 592.00 103,414.34
3/11/2014 79193 GJ TRANS FROM WWF TO REV SEBIT SERV- 31,542.00 134,956.34
3/11/2014 79194 GJ TRANS FROM WWF TO REV DEBT SERV 1,092.00 136,048.34
3/11/2014 79854 GJ Auto Reverse of # 79193 (31,542.00) 104,506.34
3/11/2014 79855 GJ TRANSFER FROM WW/F TO REV DEBT F 31,542.00 136,048.34
3/31/2014 79773 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 2014 40.10 136,088.44

Totals 343,923.94 207,835.50 136,088.44

Ending Balance

136,088.44 DR




